
Fee Schedule
2023 / 2024

Care
Type

SD79
Fees

What
Families
Pay

Before & After School
Care

(Monday through Friday)

$493.00/month
Kindergarten: $200.00/month

Grade 1 & up: $378.00/month

Before School Care

(Monday through Friday)

$206.00/month
Kindergarten: $140.00/month

Grade 1 & up: $148.50/month

After School Care

(Monday through Friday)

$360.00/month
Kindergarten: $213.50/month

Grade 1 & up: $302.50/month

Before School Care

(Part-Time; 1-4 days/week)

$15.00/day
Amount will vary based on
the number of days of care

and grade level of child

Amount will vary based on
the number of days of care

and grade level of child

After School Care

(Part-Time; 1-4 days/week)

$20.00/day

Payments are due on the 1st of each month


